
Merit 

No 

18 

22 

34 

40 

75 

17 

25 

26 

28 

29 

54 

58 

62 

69 

77 

16 

63 

12 

Merit Marks Application ID 

64.8363636 
55.7163636 

43.9054545 

38.5672727 

24.4654545 

65.3354867 

53.6998972 

51.8793129 

49.8091323 

49.36 
34.0698869 

31.9116136 
29.8781383 

26.3781818 

22.6254545 

67.0532961 

29.8781383 

70.5672727 

L525104596 

L525100758 

L525107067 

L525101744 

L525114551 

L525103523 

L525108200 

525111487 

L525108017 

L52510O5623 

L525104569 

L525107767 

L525107766 

L525114500 
L525101291 

L525103288 

L5251O5968 

L525110276 

BA LLB Merit List - valid on 19/9/2025 Time 10 am to 5 pm 

Candidate Name 

|DHANISHTHA SRIVASTAVA 

ANUSHREE 

|GAURI ANIL SHUKLA 
SANDEEP KUMAR 

RISHAV ANAND 

SHREYA SHASHIBHUSHAN PALVE 

|AMEEN SHAIKH 

JANVI MANGESH SHRIVARDHANKAR 

PATANGRAO TANAJI MOHITE 
MOHINI BANDU LAWANGE 

SAHIL PALHADE 

SHREYASH SANTOSH SHINDE 

YASH VINAYAK KAMTHE 

AMBRISH SAMADHAN SHINGANE 

SHANTANU VIRENDRA BADADE 

RAVIRAJ MOHANRAO PATIL 

SURAJ DILIP BHOSALE 

DEVYANI JANGI 

Gender 

Admission 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Candidature Type 

Admission Cell - +91 9503970607 / +91 7385855355 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra -Type A 
Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra - Type A 

Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra - Type A 
Maharashtra -Type A 

Maharashtra - Type A 

Maharashtra - Type A 

Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SEBC 

OPEN-EWS 

OPEN-EWS 

This Merit List ís Valid on Date - 19th Septemper 2025, Time - 10 am to 5 pm only. Candidates Must Visit/ Contact College for 

ST 

College of 

TCL 

Pune -48 
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